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Luke Farkas            M1519         1/17        4:55        1:18       32:00        0:40       18:45                   57:36
Joseph Welsh           M2024         1/17                   22:46       30:42        0:46       19:49                   58:48
Andrew Hodges          PRO            1/2        5:21        1:28       34:59        0:52       17:02                   59:40
Hunter Honeycutt       M1519         2/17        5:28        1:21       35:44        0:41       17:04                 1:00:16
Aaron Ainsworth        M2529         1/37        5:49        1:24       33:48        0:48       18:33                 1:00:20
Bruce Gennari          M4044         1/44        4:59        1:30       33:27        0:51       19:36                 1:00:21
Matthew Schaefer       M1519         3/17        5:14        1:13       34:10        0:51       19:28                 1:00:55
 Team Ftg              TMALE          1/1        6:05        2:04       32:00        1:04       20:31                 1:01:42
Morgan Ramey           M4044         2/44        6:01        1:36       33:37        0:55       20:34                 1:02:42
Jeffrey Shelley        M2529         2/37        6:37        1:35       35:10        1:07       18:38                 1:03:07
Doug Van Wie           M2529         3/37        4:56        1:45       35:45        1:06       19:42        2:00     1:03:12
Mark Fisher            M2024         2/17        5:49        2:15       34:51        0:59       19:59                 1:03:52
Alex Marshall          M1519         4/17        5:23        1:21       37:41        0:52       18:49                 1:04:04
Deanna Newman          PRO            2/2        6:19        1:44       35:45        1:08       19:25                 1:04:19
Stephen Hicks          M4044         3/44        6:37        1:53       33:47        0:58       21:21                 1:04:35
Stephen Baker          M2529         4/37        6:58        1:47       37:30        0:56       17:52                 1:05:02
Benjamin Reynolds      M2529         5/37        5:34        1:26       36:59        0:57       20:12                 1:05:07
Dr. Wolfgang Kneer     M4044         4/44        6:29        1:42       33:44        1:07       22:18                 1:05:20
Casey Fannin           M5054         1/13        5:59        1:39       36:49        1:07       21:22                 1:06:54
Michael Huebner        M4044         5/44        6:32        1:59       35:58        1:08       21:23                 1:06:59
Brett Adair            M4044         6/44        6:25        2:01       35:46        1:00       21:59                 1:07:09
Jacob Shults           M1519         5/17        4:58        1:12       38:10        0:38       22:16                 1:07:12
Gustavo Gonzalez       M1519         6/17        6:00        1:51       36:52        1:00       21:32                 1:07:13
Chad Williamson        M2529         6/37        6:03        1:42       36:34        0:53       22:12                 1:07:22
Colin Soniat           M3034         1/31        6:36        2:00       36:06        0:50       21:52                 1:07:23
Cannon Smalley         M2024         3/17        6:03        1:55       38:30        0:58       20:14                 1:07:39
 E3 Multisport         TCOED          1/7        7:12        2:22       34:36        1:25       22:12                 1:07:44
James Stanley          M4044         7/44        6:47        2:10       35:35        0:53       22:33                 1:07:56
Brian Parker           M3539         1/43        7:49        2:01       36:28        0:51       20:50                 1:07:57
Dale League            M3034         2/31        6:39        2:09       35:49        1:00       22:34                 1:08:10
Andy Davidson          M2024         4/17        7:14        1:50       39:17        0:52       19:04                 1:08:15
Adam Somerall          C0139         1/16        6:26        2:01       35:57        1:12       22:48                 1:08:23
Morgan Marable         M1519         7/17        5:33        2:19       38:50        0:40       21:13                 1:08:33
John Kelsch            M3539         2/43        7:38        2:14       37:30        1:00       20:23                 1:08:44
Sean McSheehy          M4549         1/29        5:05        2:48       36:50        1:02       23:06                 1:08:49
Jason Silvers          M2529         7/37        7:21        2:02       37:17        1:08       21:16                 1:09:03
Jason Reneau           M3034         3/31        8:14        2:34       38:45        1:12       18:42                 1:09:26
Matthew Stanley        M0114          1/6        5:39        1:29       41:15        0:54       20:23                 1:09:38
Devon Dabney           F1519          1/4        5:41        1:36       40:07        0:55       21:24                 1:09:42
Julie Vanzandt         F2529         1/17        6:22        1:46       38:16        0:51       23:18                 1:10:32
Michael Probst         M4549         2/29        7:33        1:50       38:36        1:05       21:56                 1:10:58
Mary Rosser            F3539         1/24        7:23        2:07       38:32        1:00       22:18                 1:11:18
Jim Hamner             M3539         3/43        7:34        1:37       37:20        0:56       24:01                 1:11:26
Kathleen Johnston      F5054          1/8        6:38        1:48       39:20        0:53       22:50                 1:11:27
David Shelley          M2024         5/17        7:09        2:12       37:28        1:00       23:40                 1:11:28
Janie Davis            F4549         1/12        6:51        2:12       38:47        1:03       22:49                 1:11:41
Russell Cready         M1519         8/17        8:21        1:42       40:40        0:45       20:18                 1:11:45
Jeffrey Jones          M3539         4/43        8:26        2:02       37:32        1:03       22:59                 1:11:59
Scott Tanner           M2529         8/37        4:54        1:53       39:53        0:58       24:30                 1:12:07
John James             M5559          1/9        6:35        2:40       37:29        1:13       24:19                 1:12:14
Keith Page             M3539         5/43        7:11        2:14       38:34        1:06       23:15                 1:12:19
Matt Denton            M3539         6/43                                            0:59       23:58                 1:12:32
Steven Bacon           M2529         9/37        7:47        2:29       38:30        1:04       22:53                 1:12:41
Cory Jones             M1519         9/17        7:20        2:58       42:49        1:22       18:18                 1:12:47
Pam Rogan              F4044         1/19        5:35        2:03       39:47        1:08       24:17                 1:12:49
Jacques Cuneo          M3539         7/43        5:59        2:34       37:29        1:27       25:28                 1:12:54
Sara Phelps            F2529         2/17        6:10        2:08       39:26        1:07       24:16                 1:13:04
Eddie Freyer           M3539         8/43        7:08        2:03       38:48        1:10       24:12                 1:13:19
Phillip Laird          M3539         9/43        6:48        2:15       39:52        1:00       23:26                 1:13:20
Bruce Sladick          M4549         3/29        8:12        2:04       38:21        1:40       23:07                 1:13:22
Jo-Ann Van Aswegen     F2529         3/17        6:48        2:06       39:58        1:35       23:00                 1:13:26
Team Geomet            TCOED          2/7        8:05        2:51       36:45        0:54       24:53                 1:13:26
Wes Blair              M2024         6/17        6:45        2:02       36:24        1:04       27:20                 1:13:33
Harri Haikala          M4549         4/29        7:34        2:29       38:07        1:01       24:37                 1:13:47
Chad Hathorne          M4044         8/44        7:33        2:29       39:13        1:04       23:33                 1:13:51
Jon Rasmussen          M3539        10/43                                                                             1:14:07
Kyle Upton             M2529        10/37        7:35        2:13       41:45        1:05       21:36                 1:14:12
William Belser         M4549         5/29        6:32        2:33       39:54        1:19       23:57                 1:14:13
Cody Goodwin           M2529        11/37        8:20        2:56       39:06        1:58       21:59                 1:14:17
Margot Gathings        F2529         4/17        6:19        2:04       40:34        1:04       24:24                 1:14:23
Melissa Armstrong      F2529         5/17        8:59        2:03       40:15        1:04       22:17                 1:14:37
Micheline Akins        F2529         6/17                                            1:26       23:25                 1:14:38
Ron Dean               M4044         9/44        7:53        2:10       39:06        1:03       24:29                 1:14:39
Neal Nesmith           M2024         7/17        7:50        2:39       39:06        0:58       24:21                 1:14:52
Ryan McCready          C0139         2/16        8:04        2:19       38:51        1:16       24:26                 1:14:55
John Bullard           M5054         2/13        6:38        2:32       38:00        1:23       26:25                 1:14:55
Wendy Ewing            F4549         2/12        6:58        2:04       38:09        1:25       26:29                 1:15:03
Clark Raymond          M3034         4/31        8:16        2:30       37:58        1:47       24:36                 1:15:05
Jake Fikse             M0114          2/6        6:21        2:05       42:21        1:06       23:21                 1:15:13
Mitchell Beasley       M3539        11/43        6:56        2:26       37:53        1:45       26:16                 1:15:14
Will James             M1519        10/17        6:40        2:08       39:19        0:51       26:17                 1:15:14
Matthew Backer         M3034         5/31        8:50        2:16       40:18        1:44       22:13                 1:15:20
Ryan Morton            M3034         6/31        7:56        2:46       38:36        1:31       24:47                 1:15:34
Evan Thomas            M2529        12/37        7:38        2:38       42:33        1:21       21:31                 1:15:40
Seth Rider             M0114          3/6        6:47        1:53       42:54        0:57       23:26                 1:15:55
Denise Gerrity         F2024         1/11        8:27        1:47       40:05        0:51       24:53                 1:16:00
Brad Hawley            M3034         7/31        8:18        2:20       39:21        1:15       24:54                 1:16:06
Kenneth Wilson         M4044        10/44        8:05        2:30       41:39        1:04       23:04                 1:16:21
Caden Ewing            M0114          4/6        5:36        1:45       41:24        0:50       27:08                 1:16:42
Rod McDonald           M6064          1/4        7:03        1:59       41:07        1:10       25:29                 1:16:46
Mitchell Henry         M1519        11/17        7:30        1:50       42:05        0:37       24:46                 1:16:47
Valerie Davis          F2529         7/17        6:58        2:14       43:15        1:29       23:08                 1:17:02
Deivid Delgado         M2024         8/17        8:55        2:44       41:13        1:02       23:12                 1:17:04
Jennifer Christy       F4044         2/19        8:28        2:30       40:22        1:07       24:39                 1:17:04
Bill Gannaway          M4044        11/44        7:28        1:53       40:50        1:10       25:48                 1:17:08
Abraham Cryar          M1519        12/17        5:59        2:06       42:33        0:48       25:52                 1:17:16
Ryan Butts             M3034         8/31        7:54        1:59       41:40        0:54       24:56                 1:17:21
 Dream Crushers        TCOED          3/7        8:01        2:13       46:40        0:58       19:38                 1:17:28
Julie Elmer            F4044         3/19        8:19        2:37       39:52        2:04       24:47                 1:17:37
Colin Olson            M1519        13/17        8:41        1:33       43:02        1:03       23:21                 1:17:38
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 D And B               TFAM           1/3        8:29        2:33       41:52        0:51       24:02                 1:17:45
Andrew Velazquez       M4044        12/44        7:18        3:01       41:35        1:42       24:20                 1:17:54
Josh Brennard          C0139         3/16        7:13        2:25       41:05        1:10       26:03                 1:17:54
David Tosch            M6064          2/4       10:50        3:08       38:16        1:50       24:02                 1:18:03
Bill Trudeau           C40UP         1/11        8:31        1:54       42:22        1:14       24:05                 1:18:04
Ray Hubbard            M5054         3/13                                                                             1:18:25
Chris Farrington       M4549         6/29        9:15        2:43       40:06        1:34       25:00                 1:18:36
John Petelos           M6064          3/4        8:05        2:41       39:59        1:36       26:18                 1:18:38
Lori Chambers          F2529         8/17        7:53        2:41       41:30        1:26       25:19                 1:18:47
Steve Phillips         M4044        13/44        9:13        2:27       41:13        1:16       24:43                 1:18:50
Casey Woodring         M3539        12/43        9:21        1:45       39:11        1:57       26:43                 1:18:55
Jeff Lancaster         M3034         9/31        8:40        3:15       41:01        1:08       25:03                 1:19:06
 Team Caldwell Mill    TCOED          4/7        6:22        2:08       42:56        1:14       26:56                 1:19:34
Peter Haddin           M4044        14/44        9:24        2:26       40:34        1:26       25:58                 1:19:46
Brooke Nelson          F5054          2/8                                                                             1:19:51
Hannah Pate            F2529         9/17        6:43        2:23       44:21        1:04       25:24                 1:19:54
Kristy Veigas          F4549         3/12        9:45        2:07       41:24        1:31       25:16                 1:20:01
Kat Sweatt             F2024         2/11        7:38        2:07       43:11        1:14       25:56                 1:20:05
 Susan Lisa And Dia    TFEML          1/2        6:05        1:57       47:37        1:08       23:25                 1:20:11
Charles Elmer          M4549         7/29        8:37        2:54       41:11        1:46       25:47                 1:20:13
William Allen          M3539        13/43        7:27        2:16       42:32        1:17       26:47                 1:20:17
Richard Roberts        M3539        14/43        8:15        2:18       41:08        1:17       27:24                 1:20:20
Jake Nolen             M2024         9/17        8:27        2:47       42:52        0:59       25:21                 1:20:25
Ed Blalack             M4549         8/29        9:39        3:25       40:33        1:11       25:39                 1:20:25
Donnie Starling        M3539        15/43        8:17        3:06       43:52        1:32       23:41                 1:20:26
Sebastian Hudd         M3034        10/31        9:50        2:36       45:53        1:59       20:15                 1:20:31
Dan Martin             C0139         4/16        9:19        3:22       40:45        1:23       25:46                 1:20:32
Jeff Ray               M4549         9/29                                            1:20       25:33                 1:20:33
Ashley Powell          F0114          1/2        6:30        1:42       46:30        0:57       25:00                 1:20:38
Laurie Walker          F3539         2/24        8:03        2:20       41:41        2:01       26:48                 1:20:51
Hiroshi Smith          M5054         4/13                                                                             1:20:51
Jason Eversull         M2529        13/37        8:07        2:00       43:02        1:01       26:44                 1:20:52
Nancy Hale             F4549         4/12        8:55        1:53       43:33        1:17       25:20                 1:20:56
David Phares           M5054         5/13       11:11        2:25       40:07        1:03       26:16                 1:21:00
Warren Lightfoot       M4549        10/29        7:41        3:00       44:28        1:15       24:53                 1:21:16
Christopher Hughes     M2529        14/37        9:25        2:28       41:39        1:45       26:14                 1:21:30
Joseph Vance           M6064          4/4        9:03        3:14       42:09        1:18       25:58                 1:21:40
Jacob Hudson           M2529        15/37        8:09        2:33       45:28        0:51       24:51                 1:21:49
Mitchell Willcutt      M4044        15/44       10:09        3:28       41:15        1:18       25:50                 1:21:58
Mary Ben Fitts         F4044         4/19        8:41        2:18       42:45        1:53       26:22                 1:21:58
Micah Snow             M2024        10/17       11:33        2:39       40:23        1:18       26:19                 1:22:10
Meredith Ray Calhoun   F3539         3/24        8:45        2:20       43:05        1:41       26:21                 1:22:11
Rachel Moreau          F2529        10/17        8:21        2:21       44:53        1:15       25:31                 1:22:19
Rusty Dorr             M5054         6/13        9:23        3:46       42:03        1:32       25:36                 1:22:19
Mercy Pilkington       F3539         4/24        9:14        2:10       44:04        1:08       25:50                 1:22:23
David Harper           M4044        16/44        6:33        2:06       44:36        1:21       27:52                 1:22:25
Katie Gilbert          F4044         5/19        5:55        2:30       45:16        1:21       27:28                 1:22:27
Jon Gilbert            C40UP         2/11        7:29        2:31       43:53        1:48       26:57                 1:22:36
 Two Bald Guys And     TCOED          5/7        8:47        2:18       46:48        1:16       23:31                 1:22:38
Bill Andrews           M3539        16/43       10:08        3:36       39:38        1:45       27:38                 1:22:42
Sarah Hughes           F2529        11/17        9:21        2:19       43:57        1:16       26:13                 1:23:03
Brent Cotton           M4549        11/29        7:53        3:04       41:42        1:41       28:46                 1:23:04
Gina Miller            F3539         5/24        9:34        2:31       46:31        1:02       23:33                 1:23:09
Karen Sladick          F4549         5/12        9:54        2:33       44:18        1:03       25:25                 1:23:10
Mike Burkhalter        M4549        12/29        8:59        2:25       45:28        2:16       24:07                 1:23:14
Mark Fikse             C40UP         3/11        8:25        2:15       42:58        1:41       28:04                 1:23:20
Lisa Brush             F3539         6/24        9:45        2:48       44:56        1:13       24:43                 1:23:23
Preston Bryant         M1519        14/17        8:19        2:13       47:26        1:04       24:35                 1:23:35
Amanda Straka          F3034         1/22        7:55        2:49       45:19        1:34       26:01                 1:23:35
Chris Wise             M4044        17/44        9:26        2:43       41:37        1:50       28:21                 1:23:54
Kim Cross              F3034         2/22        8:54        2:31       43:40        1:29       27:25                 1:23:57
Alberto Mamud          M2529        16/37        7:53        2:52       43:17        1:23       28:35                 1:23:59
Mallory Carrington     F3034         3/22        8:51        3:06       45:46        1:23       25:01                 1:24:05
Gary Backer            M5559          2/9        9:02        2:44       44:16        2:06       26:01                 1:24:07
Michael Allain         M4549        13/29        8:47        2:36       43:31        1:53       27:37                 1:24:22
Gary Valcana           M4044        18/44        7:38        3:13       44:51        1:32       27:14                 1:24:27
Robert Harris          M2529        17/37                                            1:23       31:26                 1:24:27
Niel Rasmussen         M4044        19/44        8:55        2:30       43:40        1:06       28:32                 1:24:41
 Team G                TFAM           2/3        7:26        1:43       51:51        0:44       23:04                 1:24:46
Toby Norwood           M3539        17/43        9:23        3:02       43:36        0:56       27:54                 1:24:50
Robin Gibson           F4549         6/12        8:45        2:17       44:35        1:19       28:08                 1:25:01
Mandy Stanley          F4044         6/19        9:12        2:16       43:24        1:21       28:53                 1:25:04
James Holland          M5559          3/9        9:00        2:29       44:08        2:00       27:31                 1:25:06
 Double Trouble        TCOED          6/7        7:05        2:48       47:45        1:47       25:44                 1:25:07
Jason Caretti          M3539        18/43        8:34        2:55       46:18        1:30       25:52                 1:25:07
Melanie Backer         F2529        12/17        8:40        2:31       47:48        1:11       25:06                 1:25:15
Will Stinson           M2529        18/37        7:21        2:33       46:08        4:41       24:36                 1:25:17
Jo Fort                F4549         7/12       10:20        3:16       46:41        1:32       23:35                 1:25:23
Matt Phillips          M3539        19/43        7:55        3:02       43:51        1:35       29:03                 1:25:25
Jennifer Harris        F3034         4/22        7:47        3:06       45:18        1:24       28:08                 1:25:41
Mary Creel             F5559          1/4        9:37        2:31       44:34        2:15       26:52                 1:25:47
Alex Hernandez         M0114          5/6        6:09        3:04       46:31        1:34       28:33                 1:25:49
Nathan Flath           M3539        20/43        6:45        5:07       45:53        0:58       27:11                 1:25:53
Daniel Flurry          M3034        11/31       11:23        2:33       46:25        1:28       24:09                 1:25:55
Madison Honeycutt      F0114          2/2        6:27        2:37       49:15        0:54       26:43                 1:25:55
Reid Smith             M4044        20/44       11:50        3:09       45:25        1:19       24:17                 1:25:58
Craig Dorris           M4044        21/44        7:39        2:44       42:54        2:21       30:22                 1:25:59
Douglas Mitchell       C40UP         4/11        8:39        2:50       44:32        1:29       28:36                 1:26:04
David Cooper           M3034        12/31       10:37        2:26       43:14        1:23       28:27                 1:26:05
Brian Kennedy          C0139         5/16        7:39        3:35       46:57        1:00       27:01                 1:26:11
Wayne Harris           M4549        14/29        8:14        3:02       44:15        1:13       29:32                 1:26:14
Pat Jordan             M4044        23/44        8:15        3:37       44:35        2:01       27:50                 1:26:16
Mark Byars             M4044        22/44        7:48        3:37       42:37        1:56       30:20                 1:26:16
Stan Doran             M4044        24/44        8:30        2:12       44:53        1:31       29:16                 1:26:20
Chase Wright           M2529        19/37       10:07        2:49       46:42        1:33       25:14                 1:26:23
Buddy Ingleright       M3539        21/43        9:50        2:12       45:25        2:24       26:45                 1:26:35
Brent Head             M3539        22/43       10:01        3:41       42:25        1:15       29:15                 1:26:36
Wesley Cox             M2529        20/37       10:25        3:07       41:16        1:17       30:33                 1:26:36
Kristin Deaton         F3034         5/22        7:31        2:27       45:03        1:26       30:17                 1:26:43
Delaney Miller         F1519          2/4        7:02        1:25       48:38        1:04       28:38                 1:26:45
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                                      0/0        9:01        2:50       45:16        1:07       28:39                 1:26:52
Carla Frederick        F3034         6/22        9:10        2:21       46:16        1:09       28:04                 1:26:59
Sharon Young           F2529        13/17        7:30        3:12       47:54        2:03       26:23                 1:27:01
Jason Pratt            M3539        23/43        8:56        2:35       40:37        1:20       33:36                 1:27:01
Ezequiel Herenu        M2529        21/37        8:44        3:02       42:43        1:15       31:19                 1:27:02
Sarah Nash             F3539         7/24        9:29        2:32       46:37        1:21       27:11                 1:27:09
Karen Holley           F3034         7/22       10:10        3:23       57:55        1:16       14:29        6:00     1:27:10
Julianne Sneckenberger F3539         8/24        9:33        3:55       46:11        1:02       26:30                 1:27:10
Matthew Merrick        M2024        11/17        9:27        3:14       44:04        1:29       28:59                 1:27:10
Josh Behm              M3034        13/31        8:07        3:30       45:30        1:13       29:01                 1:27:20
John Wellons           M4044        25/44        7:02        3:05       44:20        1:22       31:36                 1:27:23
Dana Guthrie           F5054          3/8        9:56        2:58       47:34        1:03       25:55                 1:27:25
Jody Coombs            F6064          1/3       10:40        2:41       45:10        1:20       27:36                 1:27:26
William Lloyd          M4044        26/44        8:05        4:19       49:03        1:12       24:53                 1:27:30
Chris Prier            M3539        24/43                                                                             1:27:52
Michael Anderton       M2529        22/37        7:56        3:22       48:21        1:19       27:04                 1:28:01
David Malick           M5559          4/9       10:34        3:06       47:27        1:59       25:17                 1:28:20
Mark Herron            M4044        27/44        8:16        2:58       46:07        1:30       29:40                 1:28:28
Scott Tankersley       M3539        25/43        8:50        4:08       43:28        1:32       30:37                 1:28:34
Laura Hinton           F5054          4/8       12:54        2:39       45:32        1:22       26:11                 1:28:36
Kevin Hicks            M3034        14/31        7:34        4:45       44:47        1:49       29:44                 1:28:37
Alan Christian         M4044        28/44       10:34        3:24       47:11        1:45       25:45                 1:28:38
Roger Mills            M6569          1/5       11:06        2:45       43:45        1:00       30:11                 1:28:45
David Nicholson        M4549        15/29        8:24        2:46       42:49        1:07       33:47                 1:28:52
Sherry Stephenson      F3034         8/22        9:25        2:30       44:34        1:31       31:03        2:00     1:29:00
Brian Terrell          M2529        23/37        9:53        3:12       47:01        1:11       27:48                 1:29:02
Wes Johnson            C0139         6/16        9:04        2:41       44:57        1:32       30:56                 1:29:08
Sam Coats              M1519        15/17        7:15        2:38       47:18        1:04       31:20                 1:29:34
Chris Anderson         M3034        15/31        7:54        2:29       45:12        1:31       32:30                 1:29:35
Marc Adair             C40UP         5/11       10:12        3:57       43:32        2:33       29:28                 1:29:40
Brian Blythe           M3034        16/31        8:58        3:42       46:21        1:44       29:03                 1:29:46
Jeff Horn              M3539        26/43        8:06        2:23       43:27        1:27       34:30                 1:29:52
Ryan Nash              C0139         7/16                                                                             1:29:58
C.T. Stevens           M2529        24/37        9:43        3:07       43:54        1:56       31:30                 1:30:09
Keith Balch            M2529        25/37        7:23        3:09       46:56        1:29       31:20                 1:30:16
Mike Shelton           C0139         8/16       10:28        2:51       45:19        1:18       30:26                 1:30:20
Adam Kisner            M3539        27/43        9:43        3:27       49:50        0:44       26:44                 1:30:26
Meredith Sumner        F3034         9/22       10:36        3:05       50:01        1:00       25:53                 1:30:34
Dean Jones             M4044        29/44       10:32        3:11       45:21        1:25       30:19                 1:30:46
Candace Adair          F3539         9/24       11:11        2:53       47:35        1:11       28:03                 1:30:51
Houston White          M3539        28/43        7:47        3:30       49:44        1:41       28:14                 1:30:53
Whitney Tew            F2024         3/11        9:22        3:23       50:01        0:50       27:25                 1:30:59
Sam Vogt               M5054         7/13        9:22        3:46       47:36        2:25       27:53                 1:31:00
Michael Singleton      M3034        17/31        7:46        3:55       45:51        1:34       31:56                 1:31:00
Alyce Smith            F4044         7/19        9:07        3:42       49:33        1:23       27:19                 1:31:02
Mike Johnson           M4549        16/29        9:52        3:24       45:56        1:57       29:55                 1:31:02
Doug Lipperd           C40UP         6/11        9:04        3:20       48:09        1:45       28:50                 1:31:06
Joel Landrum           M4044        30/44        8:14        2:26       48:04        1:36       30:49                 1:31:07
Tim Akins              M3539        29/43       11:35        4:20       43:33        2:04       29:47                 1:31:18
Lisa Williamson        F5054          5/8        9:36        2:23       47:20        1:22       30:43                 1:31:22
Melisa Wilson          F4044         8/19        9:32        2:53       43:17        1:38       34:03                 1:31:22
Ashleigh Knight        F3034        10/22       10:38        2:58       48:33        1:09       28:16                 1:31:32
Preston Adair          F3539        10/24        8:35        3:28       51:06        2:38       25:55                 1:31:41
Christopher Frost      M3539        30/43       11:41        3:00       51:16        1:56       23:58                 1:31:49
Matt Kochie            M2529        26/37        7:32        3:18       49:34        0:58       30:37                 1:31:58
Bob Evans              M5054         8/13       11:53        3:10       43:48        2:10       31:11                 1:32:10
Chris Freeman          M4044        31/44        7:17        2:45       45:16        1:58       34:56                 1:32:10
Marc Guthrie           M4549        17/29       10:30        3:41       46:29        1:04       30:33                 1:32:16
Chris Howard           M3539        31/43       12:30        3:35       48:14        0:55       27:10                 1:32:21
Jennifer Richard       F4044         9/19       10:07        3:33       47:25        1:42       29:38                 1:32:24
Bill Edwards           M5559          5/9       10:58        3:25       43:11        1:51       33:03                 1:32:26
Jane Reneau            F3034        11/22        9:05        3:26       51:39        1:40       26:49                 1:32:37
Wendy Pearson          F3539        11/24        8:33        2:45       52:00        1:36       27:47                 1:32:41
Katy Harshman          F3539        12/24       11:19        3:50       48:00        1:03       28:35                 1:32:45
Kyle Herron            M3539        32/43                                            1:29       27:31                 1:32:47
Rika Ryan              F3539        13/24       13:08        3:32       47:16        1:11       27:45                 1:32:50
Bret Lankford          C40UP         7/11        8:51        4:22       47:00        1:28       31:13                 1:32:53
Davis Burton           M4549        18/29        8:06        3:30       50:50        1:51       28:40                 1:32:55
Trey Cummings          C0139         9/16        9:47        3:10       46:16        2:40       31:06                 1:32:56
Ld Gale                A0199          1/5       11:25        3:12       48:36        1:47       28:07                 1:33:06
Amy Kelsch             F4044        10/19        9:03        3:42       48:21        2:31       29:40                 1:33:16
Jeff Bryant            M4044        32/44        8:24        4:07       48:39        2:57       29:25                 1:33:30
Haley Astin            F2024         4/11        8:07        3:16       48:07        0:54       33:08                 1:33:30
Danny Douthit          M4549        19/29        9:37        2:47       47:30        1:42       31:58                 1:33:32
Susan Hall             F2529        14/17        8:25        3:28       49:54        0:52       30:59                 1:33:36
Steven Knuble          M3539        33/43        8:27        3:39       48:34        1:07       31:51                 1:33:37
Brett Sheedy           M3539        34/43        9:26        3:25       47:56        2:19       30:33                 1:33:38
Christina Kennedy      F2529        15/17        9:22        2:44       48:38        1:09       31:46                 1:33:38
Paul Rossouw           M2529        27/37        8:36        4:32       46:12        1:52       32:29                 1:33:39
Jeff Douglass          M3539        35/43        7:31        3:01       49:22        1:16       32:44                 1:33:53
Leslie Carlton         F2024         5/11                                            1:13       28:44                 1:34:02
Daphne Carr            F4044        11/19       11:26        2:38       45:02        1:13       33:48                 1:34:04
Matthew Hinshaw        M2529        28/37        8:22        3:10       50:31        1:46       30:17                 1:34:05
Donna Landen           F3539        14/24       11:53        3:31       51:59        1:18       25:31        2:00     1:34:10
Brian Jones            M3034        18/31       10:35        4:48       50:43        1:54       26:11                 1:34:10
Charles Thomas         M3539        36/43        8:34        4:32       50:44        1:14       29:08                 1:34:10
Scott Dollar           M3034        19/31        8:58        3:11       49:07        1:11       31:59                 1:34:23
Jeff Krogsgard         M2529        29/37        9:44        4:40       46:03        1:49       32:12                 1:34:25
Brett McAlpin          M2529        30/37       11:25        3:20       47:05        1:10       31:29                 1:34:28
Eden Lusk              F3539        15/24        9:42        3:00       50:32        2:21       28:57                 1:34:29
Stephen Cummings       C0139        10/16        9:21        3:39       49:38        2:39       29:19                 1:34:35
Dan McBrayer           M2529        31/37       14:21        3:53       46:22        2:11       27:53                 1:34:38
Sean Heckert           M3034        20/31        8:38        3:28       50:49        1:40       30:07                 1:34:39
Joe Patrick            M4549        20/29        8:13        3:13       49:00        2:46       32:08                 1:35:17
Michael Mahon          M3034        21/31       11:32        3:16       49:03        1:00       30:34                 1:35:23
Eric O'Niel            C0139        11/16        8:36        3:09       46:26        1:43       35:34                 1:35:26
Graham Nelson          M1519        16/17        9:03        3:58       49:41        1:47       31:07                 1:35:35
Will Barrett           M3034        22/31        8:46        4:33       47:27        4:30       30:26                 1:35:40
Donna Barnes           F4549         8/12       10:29        3:31       52:23        1:41       27:40                 1:35:42
Kevin Henson           M5054         9/13       11:07        2:59       43:54        1:53       36:00                 1:35:52
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Jennifer Pierce        F3539        16/24       10:26        3:28       50:24        1:30       30:19                 1:36:05
Scott Paugh            M4044        33/44        8:48        2:52       49:33        1:31       33:24                 1:36:07
Tasha Kane             F3034        12/22       10:58        5:31       52:54        2:29       24:21                 1:36:12
Tom McMann             M5559          6/9       11:56        2:39       50:43        0:59       29:57                 1:36:12
Tamsyn Osborn          F3034        13/22        8:46        3:32       54:56        1:13       27:53                 1:36:17
Harrison Capshaw       M3034        23/31        9:30        3:43       52:15        2:09       28:43                 1:36:19
Mary Ellen Koran       F2024         6/11        6:43        2:22       54:23        1:04       32:00                 1:36:31
 3 Red Cars            TFEML          2/2        8:36        3:19       56:20        1:21       27:03                 1:36:37
Christy Copeland       F4044        12/19       11:48        3:55       49:32        1:26       30:01                 1:36:41
Fred Self              M3034        24/31        9:58        3:32       50:13        1:18       31:44                 1:36:42
Rodney Chambers        M4044        34/44       13:21        4:29       48:31        1:45       28:46                 1:36:49
Allison Burleson       F3034        14/22        9:42        2:57       48:02        2:03       34:12                 1:36:54
Jade Bryant            F1519          3/4        9:29        4:25       52:36        1:13       29:22                 1:37:03
Ernesto Divittorio     M3539        37/43       13:38        3:17       48:46        1:59       29:31                 1:37:09
Keith Abercrombie      M2529        32/37        8:18        3:11       57:15        1:06       27:44                 1:37:32
Ben Baker              M4549        21/29       10:21        2:35       48:41        2:04       33:54                 1:37:33
W. James Stephenson    M2529        33/37        8:57        4:09       55:39        2:19       26:48                 1:37:50
Paul Julian            M2529        34/37        8:38        4:30       55:39        2:20       26:49                 1:37:54
Joshua Smith           M3034        25/31       11:22        4:53       53:51        1:05       26:46                 1:37:55
David Bess             C0139        12/16        9:26        3:45       53:48        1:32       29:28                 1:37:58
Rhonda Pinkerman       F3539        17/24       11:51        4:45       49:09        1:33       30:44                 1:38:00
Elizabeth Ann Woodfin  F3034        15/22        9:08        3:25       52:00        1:23       32:14                 1:38:08
Jack Behm              M6569          2/5        8:23        3:52       48:14        1:40       36:00                 1:38:08
Lee Benton             M2024        12/17        9:58        3:18       50:29        2:04       32:28                 1:38:16
Daniel King            M4549        22/29        8:12        4:10       50:40        2:13       33:11                 1:38:24
Alexandra Miller       F4044        13/19       15:11        2:34       46:44        1:32       32:30                 1:38:29
Keith Chambers         C40UP         8/11       13:48        5:29       50:06        2:25       26:47                 1:38:33
David Cooper           M5559          7/9       11:37        3:55       45:53        2:33       34:50                 1:38:45
Kelley Doran           F4044        14/19                                                                             1:38:47
Joan Iacobelli         F5559          2/4       10:31        3:14       52:22        1:23       31:22                 1:38:50
Brian Darr             M5054        10/13        8:01        3:09       49:12        1:53       36:39                 1:38:52
Thomas Doran           M5054        11/13                                                                             1:38:54
                                      0/0        9:08        3:21       55:43        2:20       28:23                 1:38:55
Charles Nelson         M5559          8/9       10:55        3:36       41:39        2:36       40:23                 1:39:07
Steven Pilkington      F3539        18/24       10:38        3:23       49:01        1:22       34:52                 1:39:14
Hunter Martin          C0139        13/16        8:50        2:50       56:12        1:17       30:14                 1:39:22
Michael Martin         C0139        14/16        8:57        3:39       56:19        1:06       29:28                 1:39:28
Don Mabry              M4549        23/29       10:22        2:08       50:26        1:43       34:52                 1:39:30
Jay McGuffee           C0139        15/16       12:02        3:49       47:26        1:44       34:32                 1:39:32
Logan Hunt             M2024        13/17        9:05        2:58       48:07        1:21       38:05                 1:39:32
Aaron Thomas           M1519        17/17       11:23        3:10       54:33        1:04       29:29                 1:39:37
Maribeth Butts         F2529        16/17        9:44        2:31       50:46        1:47       34:51                 1:39:37
Tim Warnock            M4549        24/29        8:40        4:00       51:40        2:56       32:25                 1:39:39
David Eyrich           M3539        38/43       10:27        3:05       49:30        2:01       35:06                 1:40:07
Catherine Colburn      F3539        19/24        9:36        3:18       51:31        1:46       34:05                 1:40:14
McCall Blythe          F3034        16/22        9:51        4:47       52:29        2:16       30:57                 1:40:18
Christopher Moon       C0139        16/16        8:50        3:17       53:51        1:54       32:37                 1:40:27
Michael Zachmann       M4549        25/29       10:21        4:16       48:26        1:59       35:30                 1:40:30
Amy Rawlinson          F1519          4/4        7:36        4:18       54:11        1:30       33:13                 1:40:46
Allison Lehman         F4044        15/19       10:36        3:44       52:49        1:01       32:45                 1:40:53
Tommy Rybacki          M2024        14/17        9:10        3:45       57:21        1:11       29:40                 1:41:04
Lori Cooper            F3034        17/22        9:15        3:36       52:34        1:48       34:01        2:00     1:41:13
John Powell            M5054        12/13                                            2:31       38:30                 1:41:19
Angela Roberts         F3539        20/24        9:07        2:48       51:42        2:27       35:23                 1:41:24
Dana Pate              F3034        18/22        9:12        3:45     1:04:38        1:29       22:28                 1:41:30
Jonathan Pinney        M2529        35/37        8:36        5:18       54:42        1:58       31:01                 1:41:32
Jeanne Welsh           F6064          2/3       10:46        3:22       52:52        2:10       32:25                 1:41:33
Olin Conner            M7074          1/1       10:10        4:12       45:08        3:31       38:35                 1:41:33
Andrew Lewis           M3539        39/43        9:09        3:58       50:58        1:59       35:46                 1:41:48
Kevin Royal            M4044        35/44        9:35        4:11       51:02        2:17       34:53                 1:41:56
 First Threesome       TCOED          7/7        9:52        2:19       55:16        1:01       33:41                 1:42:06
Connor Farmer          M4044        36/44        9:12        4:18       51:42        1:29       35:31                 1:42:10
Andrew Tyson           M5054        13/13       10:45        5:28       51:08        1:26       33:26                 1:42:12
Michael Collins        M4549        26/29       12:24        3:58       53:15        1:42       31:06                 1:42:24
Sarah Hancock          F3034        19/22       10:46        4:36       47:48        2:13       37:06                 1:42:27
Chris Burgreen         M3539        40/43       12:11        3:48       52:03        0:55       33:49                 1:42:44
Kim Landrum            F4044        16/19        9:20        3:27       51:52        2:15       35:59                 1:42:51
Robert Littleton       M3539        41/43       13:17        3:02       48:45        1:35       36:27                 1:43:04
Lucy Farmer            F3539        21/24       10:02        4:28       52:02        1:34       35:12                 1:43:16
Tom Boston             C40UP         9/11        9:25        2:51       49:35        1:35       40:22                 1:43:46
Alicia Beasley         F3539        22/24       11:07        3:12       51:36        1:37       36:17        2:00     1:43:48
Ellen Royal            F4044        17/19       10:08        4:16       55:28        2:13       31:53        2:00     1:43:56
Pauline Bullard        F4549         9/12       23:24        3:07       44:15        2:16       30:58                 1:43:58
Jerry Chambers         M3539        42/43       11:05        3:50       48:00        2:05       39:24                 1:44:22
Jonathan Miller        M2529        36/37       14:37        4:51       51:41        1:56       32:03                 1:45:07
Terry Lawson           M5559          9/9       11:23        3:34       52:23        2:15       35:36                 1:45:09
Florence Bradley       A0199          2/5       10:47        3:22       49:54        1:21       39:58                 1:45:19
Deb Traccarella        F5559          3/4       10:14        4:01       53:26        1:35       36:19                 1:45:32
Taylor Ellis           M2529        37/37        9:39        6:44       57:36        2:43       29:11                 1:45:50
Danny Turner           M6569          3/5       12:13        5:38       54:08        2:11       31:55                 1:46:03
Andrea Pekarek         F4549        10/12       14:30        3:45       48:27        1:57       37:58                 1:46:35
Corbin Meredith        M0114          6/6       11:02        3:49     1:00:44        1:42       30:50                 1:48:05
Pat Fossum             F7579          1/1       11:19        3:10       55:25        1:53       36:21                 1:48:06
Michael Lynam          M3034        26/31        8:33        3:32     1:02:40        0:58       32:51                 1:48:32
Terra Dillard          F3539        23/24       11:03        4:03       53:33        1:55       38:10                 1:48:43
Bryan Martin           C40UP        10/11        9:30        3:00       53:46        1:42       40:59                 1:48:57
Chris Carpenter        M4044        37/44        9:19        4:22       51:55        1:51       41:38                 1:49:04
Beth Jones             F4549        11/12        8:50        4:41       54:10        2:53       38:49                 1:49:20
Laurie Hubbard         A0199          3/5       10:09        3:06       53:05        2:24       41:16                 1:49:58
Amy Patterson          F2024         7/11       10:42        4:21     1:06:32        1:05       27:27                 1:50:04
Lauren Williams        F2024         8/11        9:57        5:09       58:58        8:39       27:27                 1:50:08
Cassandra Spencer      F2024         9/11       10:27        3:19     1:01:36        1:22       34:16                 1:50:57
Tom Calamia, Jr.       M4549        27/29       15:56        3:45       52:48        1:35       37:04                 1:51:06
Matthew Cooper         M2024        15/17        7:53        2:30     1:11:37        2:10       27:24                 1:51:33
Khoa Nguyen            M2024        16/17       10:30        3:24     1:07:13        1:33       29:11                 1:51:49
Heather Duncan         F3034        20/22        8:43        3:50       59:01        2:36       38:05                 1:52:13
Stephen Strange        C40UP        11/11       10:58        4:39       51:17        2:23       43:02                 1:52:18
Doug Carter            M4549        28/29       10:23        2:46       57:29        2:22       39:21                 1:52:20
Megan Golden           F2024        10/11       10:02        4:39     1:01:25        1:38       34:47                 1:52:29
Kappi McGuffee         F3539        24/24       12:35        4:37       58:53        1:38       35:15                 1:52:55
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Jill Watkins           F3034        21/22        9:18        5:12     1:05:09        2:27       31:03        6:00     1:53:07
Joseph Watkins         M3034        27/31       11:43        4:04     1:03:50        2:32       31:05                 1:53:12
Jason Meredith         M4044        38/44       13:17        4:49       57:25        2:27       35:23                 1:53:18
Mark Purser            M4044        39/44       13:41        4:01       56:06        1:47       38:29                 1:54:01
Patrick Thurman        M3034        28/31       13:13        3:39       57:05        3:13       36:59                 1:54:08
David Blackwell        M4044        40/44       10:11        2:42     1:01:00        2:02       38:29                 1:54:22
Joe Tesney             M4044        41/44       12:45        4:31       57:11        1:43       38:28                 1:54:36
Sam Dewey              M6569          4/5       11:32        3:29       56:08        2:04       41:55                 1:55:05
Karen Vance            F6064          3/3       10:05        4:37       57:25        1:24       42:11                 1:55:39
Sandy Battles          F5054          6/8       15:48        6:27       53:32        4:32       35:30                 1:55:47
Susan Cage             F4549        12/12        9:27        5:39       59:04        2:28       39:21                 1:55:57
Karen Wolff            F5054          7/8       12:39        4:07       52:32        2:10       44:33                 1:55:59
Scott Kane             M3034        29/31       13:42        7:15     1:03:03        1:53       30:24                 1:56:15
David Lynam            M3034        30/31       12:58        5:26     1:05:10        1:19       33:13                 1:58:04
Brooke Williams        F2024        11/11       13:13        3:58     1:03:44        1:52       36:33                 1:59:18
Jeanie Dennis          F4044        18/19       11:32        5:10     1:05:10        1:45       36:04                 1:59:40
Julie Sirmon           F5559          4/4        9:52        3:58     1:06:35        3:03       37:31                 2:00:57
Heather Hathorne       F3034        22/22       11:56        3:59     1:03:21        1:32       40:45                 2:01:31
Bo Andrews             M4044        42/44       12:39        3:06     1:01:07        3:00       42:11                 2:02:01
Katie Hannigan         A0199          4/5        8:55        3:44     1:02:32        2:02       45:16                 2:02:27
Greg Ott               M4549        29/29       11:37        3:02     1:11:02        1:57       35:54                 2:03:30
Bob Straka             M6569          5/5       11:36        6:04       57:47        3:12       45:19                 2:03:56
Saji Azerf             M2024        17/17       11:36        3:14     1:10:05        2:24       37:15                 2:04:32
Katie Marchiony        F2529        17/17       11:55        3:43     1:14:31        1:18       34:22                 2:05:48
Greg Gurley            M3539        43/43       12:32        7:41     1:03:07        2:10       45:00                 2:10:27
Kathleen Smith         F4044        19/19       12:17        5:32     1:08:11        2:01       45:54                 2:13:53
Charlsa Taul Perdew    F5054          8/8       15:14        4:34     1:13:00        1:21       44:19                 2:18:25
 Marchiony-Anderson    TFAM           3/3       11:41        2:57     1:19:08        1:43       48:45                 2:24:12
Al Schlosser           M4044        43/44       14:44        5:33     1:11:39        2:54       58:21                 2:33:08
Kelli Eldridge         A0199          5/5       13:44        4:23     1:19:04        2:32       58:30                 2:38:10
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